GLASS STAND-OFFS
2 bmarchitectural.com
GLASS STAND-OFF SYSTEM
Wood Fixing Screws
90612
Article		  H mm
90612W.100		  -
Suitable for use with 90747/M12.50.

90747.10.36F	 10/50	 8-21.5
90747.20.36	 20/70	 8-21.5
90747.30.36	 30/80	 8-21.5
90747.40.36	 40/80	 8-21.5
90747.50.36	 50/90	 8-21.5
We recommend a Hook Spanner for fitting
these items, article number 0518-50.
Bespoke body sizes available on request.
M10 x L
H
8 - 21.5
Ø 50
Glass Adapter 50mmØ M12
90747.M12
Article	 H/L mm	 T mm
90747/M12.10.34F	 10/50	 8-21.5
90747/M12.20.34	 20/70	 8-21.5
90747/M12.30.34	 30/80	 8-21.5
90747/M12.40.34	 40/80	 8-21.5
90747/M12.50.34	 50/90	 8-21.5
90747/M12.100.34	 100/90	 8-21.5
90747/M12.10.36F	 10/50	 8-21.5
90747/M12.20.36	 20/70	 8-21.5
90747/M12.30.36	 30/80	 8-21.5
90747/M12.40.36	 40/80	 8-21.5
90747/M12.50.36	 50/90	 8-21.5
90747/M12.100.36	 100/90	 8-21.5
We recommend a Hook Spanner for fitting
these items, article number 0518-50.
Bespoke body sizes available on request.
M12 x L